DODAVATEL:

UPRATOVANIE 24 s. 1. 0.
Beriadicka 9
851 04 Bratislava

ICO: 45730270

Identifikacia faktury:
Identifikacia zmluvy:
Identifikacia objednavky:
Datum dorucenia:

Popis plnenia

1102
0282011D

2/2012
1.2.2012

ODBERATEL:

Poliklinika Tehelna, a.s.
Tehelna 26
831 03 Bratislava

ICO: 35914416

za vykonané Cistiace a upratovaéské prace za 1/2012 1769,41 €, zimna udriba 20,44 €

Celkova cena s DPH

1789,85 EUR



